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All specifications are only for reference. Actual product performance may vary due to external factors such as temperature, water quality, and filter media. Product’s colours and specifications are subject to 

change without prior notice.             

OPERATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS  

Model Code Max. Flow (m3/h) Max. Working Pressure  Dosing Frequency  

  GPD GPH LPH kpa per minute 

M614P 70142 24 1.0 3.8 125 14 

M630P 70143 58 2.4 9.3 125 30 

M645P 70144 91 3.8 14.9 80 45 

M660P 70145 110 4.6 17.4 60 60 

M6125P 70146 237 9.9 37.0 30 125 

M6250P 70147 389 16.2 61.4 10 250 

 

 

 

 

OUTPUT DATA 

Model Voltage Current Output 

 V A W 

M614P 

220 0.378 45.5 

M630P 

M645P 

M660P 

M6125P 

M6250P 

MOTOR EFFICIENCY  

Model Max. Torque Max. Torque RPM Max. Output 

 m.N.M  W 

M614P 

23.47 2008  4.93 

M630P 

M645P 

M660P 

M6125P 

M6250P 

DOSING STAR
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 dosing pump is designed to dose chlorine to the swimming pool in a safe and controllable way. 

It can helps avoiding direct contact with the chlorine tablets.


