





DOSING STAR $^{\text{TM}}$ dosing pump is designed to dose chlorine to the swimming pool in a safe and controllable way. It can helps avoiding direct contact with the chlorine tablets.

OPERATIONAL EFFECTIVENESS									
Model	Code	Max. Flow (m3/h)			Max. Working Pressure	Dosing Frequency			
		GPD	GPH	LPH	kpa	per minute			
M614P	70142	24	1.0	3.8	125	14			
M630P	70143	58	2.4	9.3	125	30			
M645P	70144	91	3.8	14.9	80	45			
M660P	70145	110	4.6	17.4	60	60			
M6125P	70146	237	9.9	37.0	30	125			
M6250P	70147	389	16.2	61.4	10	250			

MOTOR EFFICIENCY								
Model	Max. Torque	Max. Torque RPM	Max. Output					
	m.N.M		W					
M614P								
M630P								
M645P	22.47	2008	4.93					
M660P	23.47							
M6125P								
M6250P								

OUTPUT DATA							
Model	Voltage	Current	Output				
	V	A	W				
M614P		0.378	45.5				
M630P	220						
M645P							
M660P	220						
M6125P							
M6250P							





All specifications are only for reference. Actual product performance may vary due to external factors such as temperature, water quality, and filter media. Product's colours and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.